
I authorize Factory Select Homes to build my house, per this plan.

     X ______________________________________       __________________
Customer Signature/Date

IMPORTANT: Alta Cima Corp reserves the right to modify, cancel or substitute products or features of this event at any time 
without prior notice or obligation. Pictures and other promotional materials are representative and may depict or contain 
floor plans, square footages, elevations, options, upgrades, extra design features, decorations, floor coverings, specialty 
light fixtures, custom paint and wall coverings, window treatments, landscaping, sound and alarm systems, furnishings, 
appliances, and other designer/decorator features and amenities that are not included as part of the home and/or may 
not be available at all locations. Home, pricing and community information is subject to change, and homes to prior sale, 
at any time without notice or obligation. ©2020 Alta Cima Corp. All rights reserved.

SelectMobileHomes.com   |   1-800-706-1701
MANUFACTURED BY:
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Willow Series
1,387 SQ. FT. (Approximate)  3 Bedroom, 2 Bath

TUB
42"x60"
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MODEL 261-4523B1-0
3 BEDROOM,  2 BATH
ACTUAL SIZE: 26'-8" x 52'-0"
TOTAL AREA:1,387 SQ. FT.
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SCALE:
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL MATERIALS OF CHAMPION.

THESE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE ORIGINAL, 
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LITERATURE PLAN
ROD

P.O. BOX 2097 HWY 100 EAST LAKE CITY, FL  32056

02-18-15GCKRev MBR Win. from 1-3660 to 2-30601
10-21-15RodChange Kitchen window and Overhead 3
02-19-19JLGUpdated Bathroom Windows4

TUB
42"x60"

3630

3030

30

30

30

36

30

30

30

24

30

13
'-4

"
52'

LI
NE

N

34

 830

26
'-8

"

13
'-4

"

MODEL 261-4523B1-0
3 BEDROOM,  2 BATH
ACTUAL SIZE: 26'-8" x 52'-0"
TOTAL AREA:1,387 SQ. FT.

LINEN

SHWR
48"

TUB
60"

WASH
OPT.

DRY
OPT.

 

 

 

DW
OPT

72

 

OptWP

8'-7"5'-5"9'-3"12'-9"5'-4"2'-8"8'

4'-6"9'-6"20'4'14'

 
GFI
WP

 

GFI
WP
OPT

Hi
dd

en
O

pt
io

na
l

16' - Dormer

Opt

21

OPTIONAL
ISLAND SOFFIT

4824

48
24

O
PT

APPROVER'S SEAL MODIFICATIONS MODEL:

TITLE: 

SHEET:

DRAWN BY: DATE:

SCALE:
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL MATERIALS OF CHAMPION.

THESE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE ORIGINAL, 
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

COPYRIGHT © 1976-2008 BY CHAMPION

261-4523B1-0

REV. A
06-16-12

LITERATURE PLAN
ROD

P.O. BOX 2097 HWY 100 EAST LAKE CITY, FL  32056

02-18-15GCKRev MBR Win. from 1-3660 to 2-30601
10-21-15RodChange Kitchen window and Overhead 3
02-19-19JLGUpdated Windows in Bathrooms 4
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(Optional Reversed Floor Plan Available)


